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Christopher John Quinton

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Christopher John Quinton
Postcode RG8 ORD

Date of birth December 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ARCH OXFORDSHIRE LIMITED
HALAROSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ENGLAND CHAMBERS

OF COMMERCE
COMRADES CLUB LIMITED(THE)

BRITISH CHAMBERS OF COMMERCE

COUNTRYSIDE BROADBAND
LIMITED

COUNTRYSIDE BROADBAND
LIMITED

THAMES VALLEY CHAMBER
TRAINING LIMITED

OXIT

EGGXACT LIMITED
EGGXACT LIMITED

THAMES VALLEY CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
LOCAL STONE COMPANY LIMITED
QUINCOM LIMITED
OXFORDSHIRE CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK HEART OF
ENGLAND LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06801754
06550900
05522466

00596454
00009635
04651319
04651319
01821686
03904271
04027256
04027256
00473106
00229490

03181314
02100502

03127878

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902140635

902140635

Black Lion Cottage
Greenmoor
Woodcote
Oxfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
26/01/2009
18/08/2008
04/08/2005

21/04/2005
09/06/2004
29/01/2003
29/01/2003
21/11/2002
14/06/2001
05/07/2000
05/07/2000
25/06/1998
11/11/1996

22/07/1996
13/05/1996

15/02/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/03/2013
31/07/2007

19/04/2007

19/07/2007

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

01/12/2006

11/07/2003

28/06/2001

29/06/2006

04/02/2011

13/12/1999

16/07/1997

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
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ALEXDENE LIMITED
THAMES BUSINESS ADVICE
CENTRE

LIQUI 478 LIMITED

AIRPORTS BUREAU SYSTEMS LTD.

AL1 LIMITED
AL 2 LIMITED
AL 3 LIMITED
HALAROSE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03051974
01887866

00881195
02591149
00971105
01353843
01922303
01362834

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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19/05/1995
16/03/1993

23/10/1992
22/01/1992
12/12/1991
12/12/1991
12/12/1991
21/11/1991

902140635

21/09/2001

23/09/1993
12/11/1996
20/12/1996
20/12/1996
20/12/1996
01/03/2013

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



